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01 May 2023 
 

Dear Sir,  
 

    Sub  : Issuance of “Letter of Confirmation” in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI 

Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25 January 2022, 

please find enclosed intimation received from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent i.e. 

MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd. regarding issuance of Letter of Confirmation in lieu of 

Share Certificates which were lost. 

  

Kindly take the information on record. 

 
 

 

Yours faithfully, 
 
 
 

 

  Yogita Rohilla 
  Company Secretary &  
  Compliance Officer 

 

[I] 



 

SELAN EXP LORATION Date of 
TECHNOLOGY LTD Approval of 

Folio Name of the Renewed/ 
S. NO Uo . person(s ) to Duplicate 

whom share 
Renewed/Duplicate certificate 
share cert ificate is issued 
is issued 

515 00000086 DILIP KA'OAR 
01-MAY-23 

TOTAL: 1100 

Class 
of 

Form No.SH -2 
Register of Renewed and Duplicat e Share Certificates 

[Pursuant to sub-section(3) of section 46 of t he Companies 
Act, 2013 and rule 6(3)(a) the Companies(Share Capital and 
Debentures) Rules 2014) 

Date of Original Total Distinctive Renewed 
issue of share number of Ho .of shares share 

Total 
number of 

shares original certi shares in certi ficat shares in 
share ficate the Fr om to the Renewed 
certific number Original number Share 

43998 100 3549901 3550000 184540 100 
51259 100 3550551 3550650 184541 100 
51260 100 3550651 3550750 184542 100 
51261 100 3550751 3550850 184543 100 
51262 50 3550851 3550900 184544 50 
71008 100 3550001 3550100 184545 100 
71009 100 3550101 3550200 184546 100 
71010 100 3550201 3550300 184547 100 
71011 100 3550301 3550400 184548 100 
71012 100 3550401 3550500 184549 100 
71013 50 3550501 3550550 184550 50 

183156 100 21239177 21239276 184551 100 

12 1100 

Distinctive Reasons No. of Tot No. Reference Remarks 
No.of shares Date of fo r Renewed shares to entry 

issue of issue share i n the in 
From To Renewed/Dup of Renew certificat Renewed/ Register 

licate shar ed/ Duplica e, Duplicate of members 
t if Share 
share applicable certificate 
certificat 
e 

Duplicate 
3549901 3550000 01-MAY-23 12 1100 
3550551 3550650 
3550651 3550750 
3550751 3550850 
3550851 3550900 
3550001 3550100 
3550101 3550200 
3550201 3550300 
3550301 3550400 
3550401 3550500 
3550501 3550550 
21239177 21239276 
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